T: +44 (0)1322 527 629         E: light@lightgraphix.co.uk         www.lightgraphix.co.uk
Page 1 of 7 | Data sheet issued: 24 June 2025
LD154G
KEY FEATURES DIMENSIONS
 > High-power P1 engine with CREE COB delivering upto 1443lm at 500mA
in 3000K
 > E3 engine with NICHIA LED delivering up to 699lm at 700mA in 3000K, offering an
exceptional  9° extra narrow beam with peak intensity reaching 15,922cd

1.5
1.0
0.5
2.70 / 0.74
2.25 / 0.61
1.80 / 0.49
1.35 / 0.37
0.90 / 0.25
0.45 / 0.12
190
274
428
761
1712
6846
LD150-E1-700 / LW30 / OB (15° x 49°)
Distance (m)
Cone Width (m)
Luminance (lx)
3.0

A
Distance from the
centre of the fitting to
the lit surface
0.35M 0.4M 0.45M 0.5M 0.6M 0.4M
B Spacing for an
even wash 0.5M 0.7M 0.75M 0.8M 0.9M 1.1M
C 350mA lit distance** 11M 9M 9M 7.5M 6M 8M
C 500mA lit distance** 14M 11M 10.5M 9M 8M 9M
*Wall washing using narrow beam optics should only be used if the designer requires long distance lighting up the lit surface.
**Illuminated distance is calculated based on achieving 10% of the initial lux calculated at the start of the beam.
LD154G
T: +44 (0)1322 527 629         E: light@lightgraphix.co.uk         www.lightgraphix.co.uk
Page 7 of 7 | Data sheet issued: 24 June 2025
5W LED
at 350mA LD155-E3-350
7W LED
at 500mA LD155-E3-500
10W LED
at 700mA LD155-E3-700
9°
Extra Narrow /ENB
11°
Narrow /NB
22°
Medium Spot /MSB
29°
Medium /MB
42°
Wide /WB
53°
Extra Wide /WWB
10° x 56°
Oval /OB
Passivated
Stainless Steel
Paint finish
Black
(Powder Coat)
E3
5W LED
at 350mA LD154G-E3-350
7W LED
at 500mA LD154G-E3-500
10W LED
at 700mA LD154G-E3-700
N1
7W LED
at 350mA LD154G-N1-350
10W LED
at 500mA LD154G-N1-500
14W LED
at 700mA LD154G-N1-700
Super Warm
White (2200K) /LW22
Extra Warm
White (2700K) /LW27

24°
Medium Spot /MSB
31°
Medium /MB
45°
Wide /WB
54°
Extra Wide /WWB
13° x 58°
Oval /OB
/ / / / /
Light engine & drive current
LD154G -
LED Colour Beam Angle Accessory Finish Fixing
14W LED
at 350mA LD154G-P1-350
20W LED
at 500mA LD154G-P1-500
Super Warm
White (2200K) /LW22
Extra Warm
White (2700K) /LW27